504329528 04/20/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT4376214

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTY'S ADDRESS WHICH WAS previously recorded on Reel 037197 Frame 0919. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS' INTEREST.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEVGENI BESIDSKI	11/20/2015
ULRIKA YNGVE	11/18/2015
KIM PAULSEN	11/24/2015
CHRISTIAN ERIK LINDE	11/18/2015
JONAS MALMBORG	11/25/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACTURUM LIFE SCIENCE AB
Street Address:	BIOVATION PARK / JANET HOOGSTRAATE
Internal Address:	FORSKARGATAN 20J
City:	SODERTALJE
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	15136

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14895519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-3439

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-568-3100

Email: assignments@bakerlaw.com **Correspondent Name: BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP**

Address Line 1: 2929 ARCH STREET

Address Line 2: CIRA CENTRE, 12TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	099899.000002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANN TREVISANI
SIGNATURE:	/Ann Trevisani/

PAIENI **REEL: 042285 FRAME: 0855** 504329528

DATE SIGNED: O4/20/2017 Total Attachments: 17 source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page1.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page2.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page3.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page4.tif

source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page2.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page3.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page4.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page5.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page6.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page7.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page8.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page9.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page10.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page11.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page13.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page14.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page15.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page15.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page16.tif source=Corrective Assignment_Inventors to Acturum Life Science AB#page17.tif

PATENT REEL: 042285 FRAME: 0856

503594167 12/03/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3640797

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YEVGENI BESIDSKI	11/20/2015
ULRIKA YNGVE	11/18/2015
KIM PAULSEN	11/24/2015
CHRISTIAN ERIK LINDE	11/18/2015
JONAS MALMBORG	11/25/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACTURUM LIFE SCIENCE AB
Street Address:	BIOVATION PARK / JANEET HOOGSTRAATE
Internal Address:	FORSKARGATAN 20J
City:	SODERTALJE
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	15136

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14895519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-3439

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-568-3100

Email: assignments@woodcock.com
Correspondent Name: BAKER & HOSTETLER LLP
Address Line 1: CIRA CENTRE 12TH FLOOR

Address Line 2: 2929 ARCH STREET

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2891

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	099899.000002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VALERIE CHICCHI
SIGNATURE:	/Valerie Chicchi/
DATE SIGNED:	12/03/2015

PATENT 503594167 REEL: **042293** FRAME: **0959**

Total Attachments: 15 source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page1.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page2.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page3.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page4.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page5.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page6.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page7.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page8.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page9.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page10.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page11.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page12.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page13.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page14.tif source=SIGNED_ASSIGNMENTS#page15.tif

PATENT REEL: 0**32293** FRAME: 09**3**9

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Yevgeni BESIDSKI, a citizen of Sweden residing Ängshöksvägen 7, 147 34 Tumba, Sweden, ASSIGNOR, am an inventor of one or more inventions disclosed, described and/or claimed in the application referred to as Docket Number 099899.000002 ("the invention"), entitled TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR USE AS GAMMA SECRETASE MODULATORS ("the subject application"); which claims benefit of Swedish application number 1350684-5 filed June 4, 2013 ("the priority application");

AND WHEREAS, Acturum Life Science AB., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at Biovation Park / Janet Hoogstraate, Forskargatan 20J, 15136 Södertälje, Sweden, is desirous of obtaining my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the ASSIGNOR, hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention, and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, inventors' certificates, and designs that have been filed, and that may hereafter be filed, in any country, that disclose, describe, and/or claim the invention, including, without limitation, the subject application and the priority application, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such applications, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; all patents granted on such applications in any country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such patents, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; the right to file such applications in any country; and the right to claim for such applications in any country the priority rights derived from the priority application and the subject application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Laws of the United States, any other international agreement or protection, or the domestic laws of any country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable.

AND I HEREBY covenant and agree that I have full right to convey my entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, any facts known to me respecting the invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all disclaimers and all divisional, continuing, reissue, and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, deliver upon request all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary or helpful in the prosecution of any application for industrial property protection describing and/or claiming the invention, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal

representatives, and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries.

We further authorize and direct our attorneys to insert below* the application number and filing date of said application now identified as Case No. 09899.000002 as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent Office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have signed my name below on the date indicated above my signature.

Executed this 20th day of NOVEMBER year of 2015.

Yevgeni BESIDSKI		Management of the state of	
		********	西米洛米米尔河南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南南
STATEMENT OF V	VITNESS		
SIGNED at	MBA		SWEZEN
(0	Zity)	(State)	(Country)
This <u>20</u> day of <u>M</u>	OVENE	<u> 3年</u> 2,2015。	
I, <u>GALIVA</u>	3£5	S/OSKA/A	whose full residence address is
ANGSHO	KSVAG	IN I	whose full residence address is 1473年 TOAISA
SWEDEN			
The same of the sa		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The second secon

Signature of Witness

described in such document.

Page 2 of 3

14895,519, filed	*The above assignment covers Application No. on, year of <u>2015</u>	
Dec-	The above insertion made by me this day of, year of 2005	
, ,	Paline Chicala In	
	of BAKER HOSTETLER LLR, Name: Stephanic A Louise	
	Registration No. 51 4.30	

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Ulrika YNGVE, a citizen of Sweden residing Källarbäcksvägen 45, 757 52 Uppsala, Sweden, ASSIGNOR, am an inventor of one or more inventions disclosed, described and/or claimed in the application referred to as Docket Number 099899.000002 ("the invention"), entitled TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR USE AS GAMMA SECRETASE MODULATORS ("the subject application"); which claims benefit of Swedish application number 1350684-5 filed June 4, 2013 ("the priority application");

AND WHEREAS, Acturum Life Science AB., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at Biovation Park / Janet Hoogstraate, Forskargatan 20J, 15136 Södertälje, Sweden, is desirous of obtaining my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the ASSIGNOR, hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention, and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, inventors' certificates, and designs that have been filed, and that may hereafter be filed, in any country, that disclose, describe, and/or claim the invention, including, without limitation, the subject application and the priority application, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such applications, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; all patents granted on such applications in any country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such patents, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; the right to file such applications in any country; and the right to claim for such applications in any country the priority rights derived from the priority application and the subject application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Laws of the United States, any other international agreement or protection, or the domestic laws of any country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable.

AND I HEREBY covenant and agree that I have full right to convey my entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, any facts known to me respecting the invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all disclaimers and all divisional, continuing, reissue, and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, deliver upon request all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary or helpful in the prosecution of any application for industrial property protection describing and/or claiming the invention, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal

PATENT REEL: 032293 FRAME: 0922

representatives, and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries,

We further authorize and direct our attorneys to insert below* the application number and filing date of said application now identified as Case No. 09899. 000002 as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent Office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have signed my name below on the date indicated above my signature.

Executed this	18th day	of Notember	, year of 2015.
<u>LUNILOEL</u> Ukrika YNGVE	he-	nisheneng:	
**************************************	**********	*****	************
			SWEDEN
SIGNED at	LIPPSALA (City)	in the second of	
ı,	os <u>Novembe</u> is Macm ar Bácksv	5. T. C.	(Country) whose full residence address is
A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	75752 (1)	i na manda da d	SWEDEN
was personally	present and did se	execute	the above assignment on the <u>/8</u> day of crsonally known to me to be the person

Signature of Witness

Page 2 of 3

Milwolinos

filed on $\underbrace{\mathcal{D}\mathcal{C}\cdot \mathcal{I}}$	*The above assignment covers Application No. 14 8	<u>15,319</u> ,	
Dec	The above insertion made by me this year of 2015	<u>3</u> day	of
	Palin Cheale to	of	
	BAKER HOSTETLER LLR Name Stephanic A Lodise Registration No. 51 435		
	Registration No. 5/ U35		

PATENT REEL: 032293 FRAME: 0926

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Kim PAULSEN, a citizen of Sweden residing Rotnasvagen 88, 14142 Huddinge, Sweden, ASSIGNOR, am an inventor of one or more inventions disclosed, described and/or claimed in the application referred to as Docket Number 099899.000002 ("the invention"), entitled TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR USE AS GAMMA SECRETASE MODULATORS ("the subject application"); which claims benefit of Swedish application number 1350684-5 filed June 4, 2013 ("the priority application");

AND WHEREAS, Acturum Life Science AB., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at Biovation Park / Janet Hoogstraate, Forskargatan 20J, 15136 Södertälje, Sweden, is desirous of obtaining my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the ASSIGNOR, hereby give, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention, and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, inventors' certificates, and designs that have been filed, and that may hereafter be filed, in any country, that disclose, describe, and/or claim the invention, including, without limitation, the subject application and the priority application, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such applications, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; all patents granted on such applications in any country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such patents, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; the right to file such applications in any country; and the right to claim for such applications in any country the priority rights derived from the priority application and the subject application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Laws of the United States, any other international agreement or protection, or the domestic laws of any country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable.

AND I HEREBY covenant and agree that I have full right to convey my entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, any facts known to me respecting the invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all disclaimers and all divisional, continuing, reissue, and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, deliver upon request all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary or helpful in the prosecution of any application for industrial property protection describing and/or claiming the invention, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal

representatives, and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries.

We further authorize and direct our attorneys to insert below* the application number and filing date of said application now identified as Case No. 09899.000002 as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent Office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have signed my name below on the date indicated above my signature.

my signature.				
Executed this	24:th day	of November	_, year of 2015.	
1	Par	San Printer and Control of Contro		
Kim PAULSI	EN			
******	**********	*******	*********	****
STATEMEN'	T OF WITNESS			
SIGNED at	Stockholm (City)		Sweden	
	(City)	(State)	(Country)	
This <u>24-44</u> da	y of Novembe	<u>Y</u> , 2015.		
I. Fredr	il Sharp		whose full residence ad	dress is
Folke	<u> </u>	116 22 St	whose full residence ad school wy Suedem	
was personally	y present and did s	ee KP execute t	he above assignment on the	44 day of
Novembe	<u></u> , 2015, and s	such assignor is pe	ersonally known to me to be	the person
described in s	ich document			

Signature of Witness

14/895,519, filed	*The above assignment covers Application No.
Dec-	The above insertion made by me this day of, year of(
	of BAKER HOSTETLER LLP Name: Stephanie A. Lodise Registration No. 51 43-

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Christian Erik LINDE, a citizen of Sweden residing Hammarby allé 127, Igh 1503, 120 64 Stockholm, Sweden, ASSIGNOR, am an inventor of one or more inventions disclosed, described and/or claimed in the application referred to as Docket Number 099899.000002 ("the invention"), entitled TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR USE AS GAMMA SECRETASE MODULATORS ("the subject application"); which claims benefit of Swedish application number 1350684-5 filed June 4,2013 ("the priority application");

AND WHEREAS, Acturum Life Science AB., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at Biovation Park / Janet Hoogstraate, Forsicargatan 20J, 15136 Södertälje, Sweden, is desirous of obtaining my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the ASSIGNOR, hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention, and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, inventors' certificates, and designs that have been filed, and that may hereafter be filed, in any countiy, that disclose, describe, and/or claim the invention, including, without limitation, the subject application and the priority application, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such applications, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; all patents granted on such applications in any country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such patents, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; the right to file such applications in any country; and the right to claim for such applications in any country the priority rights derived from the priority application and the subject application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Laws of the United States, any other international agreement or protection, or the domestic laws of any country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable.

AND I HEREBY covenant and agree that T have full right to convey my entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND 1 HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, any facts known to me respecting the invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all disclaimers and all divisional, continuing, reissue, and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, deliver upon request all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary or helpful in the prosecution of any application for industrial property protection describing and/or claiming the invention, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal

representatives, and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries.

We further authorize and direct our attorneys to insert below* the application number and filing date of said application now identified as Case No. 09899.000002 as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent Office.

Chipu decle				
Christian Er	ik LINDE	·		
永水水水水水水水水水水	******	*******	*******************************	* *
STATEMEN	T OF WITNESS		Λ Λ	
SIGNED at	Blockholi	W.	Lweden	
ern	(City)	(State)	(Country)	
This 18 de	ay of <u>Novem</u>	<u>ver</u> , 2015.		
1. Tel	en Keallier	- X	whose full residence address is	
Tegné	rsgatan 1º	it, gothe	enturg, Iweden	land M
1.7),		the above assignment on the 18 day tersonally known to me to be the pers	
described in s	uch document.			

Signature of Witness

Page 2 of 3

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, Jonas MALMBORG, a citizen of Sweden residing Linsvagen 35, 58276 Linkoping, Sweden, ASSIGNOR, am an inventor of one or more inventions disclosed, described and/or claimed in the application referred to as Docket Number 099899.000002 ("the invention"), entitled TRIAZOLE COMPOUNDS AND THEIR USE AS GAMMA SECRETASE MODULATORS ("the subject application"); which claims benefit of Swedish application number 1350684-5 filed June 4, 2013 ("the priority application");

AND WHEREAS, Acturum Life Science AB., ASSIGNEE, having a place of business at Biovation Park / Janet Hoogstraate, Forskargatan 20J, 15136 Södertälje, Sweden, is desirous of obtaining my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I, the ASSIGNOR, hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over, unto the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, my entire right, title, and interest in, to, and under the invention, and all applications for industrial property protection, including without limitation, all applications for patents, utility models, inventors' certificates, and designs that have been filed, and that may hereafter be filed, in any country, that disclose, describe, and/or claim the invention, including, without limitation, the subject application and the priority application, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such applications, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; all patents granted on such applications in any country, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues of such patents, including all divisions and continuations in whole or in part; the right to file such applications in any country; and the right to claim for such applications in any country the priority rights derived from the priority application and the subject application under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, the Patent Laws of the United States, any other international agreement or protection, or the domestic laws of any country in which any such application is filed, as may be applicable.

AND I HEREBY covenant and agree that I have full right to convey my entire interest herein assigned, and that I have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith.

AND I HEREBY further covenant and agree that I will communicate to the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal representatives, and assigns, any facts known to me respecting the invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all disclaimers and all divisional, continuing, reissue, and foreign applications, make all rightful oaths, deliver upon request all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary or helpful in the prosecution of any application for industrial property protection describing and/or claiming the invention, and generally do everything possible to aid the ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal

representatives, and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries.

We further authorize and direct our attorneys to insert below* the application number and filing date of said application now identified as Case No. 09899.00002 as soon as the same shall have been made known to them by the United States Patent Office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have signed my name below on the date indicated above my signature.

my signature.				
Executed this	25 day of	f <u>november</u>	, year of 2015.	
1 January 1	Hartitanara siineen aanaan oo			
Jonas MALMB	ORG			
*****	*******	******	*************	*****
STATEMENT (OF WITNESS			
		6 8		
SIGNED at	<u>Linkôping</u> (City)	<u>Jwecken</u> (State)	(Country)	
	Carried A	(************************************	*/	
This <u> </u>	of <u>november</u>	<u></u>		
I, <u>Kade</u>	leine loge		whose full residence address	s is
Vähne bi	eraa Villa	lugsbacken	, 61492 Söderkör	1 porse
	eden	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
was personally	present and did see	e Jonas execute th	he above assignment on the ± 5	day of
			ersonally known to me to be the	
described in suc	•			
	,			
, Hadala	in Mone			
Signature of Wit	tness VV	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		

14895,519, filed	*The above assignment covers Application No. on <u>Dec. 3</u> , year of <u>201</u> 5
Dec	The above insertion made by me this3 day of, year of 2015
	of BAKER HOSTETLER LLP Name: Stephanie A. Lodise Registration No. 5/1/2

Page 3 of 3